
NAME ORGANIZATION SERVICE CATEGORY EMAIL ADDRESS

Alan Feller The Feller Group Attorney afeller@thefellergroup.com

Anastazia Sienty  NYS MHLS Attorney asienty@smhal.com

Ariel Rosenveig  Ely J Rosenzveig & 
Associates

Attorney ariel@ejrosenlaw.com

Artem Djukic  Law Practice Attorney artem@djukicestatelaw.com

Asha Paulose Law Office of Asha 
Paulose

Attorney  asha@ashapaulose.com

Bill Fishman  Law Office Attorney lwf7471@gmail.com

Brian Miller  Littman Krooks Attorney bmiller@littmankrooks.com

Charlie Italiano WDOM Attorney CharlesI@wdom.org

David Cutner  Lamson & Cutner Attorney dcutner@lamson-cutner.com

Deborah Truhowsky  Law Office Attorney dt@yournyadvocate.com

Deep Mukerji  Law Office Attorney dmukerjilaw@gmail.com

Frances M. Pantaleo  Bleakley Platt & Schmidt Attorney fpantaleo@bpslaw.com

Fred Green  Westchester District 
Attorney

Attorney fgreen@westchesterda.net

Gretchen Flint  Pace Law School Attorney gflint@law.pace.edu

Irma Nimetz McCarthy & Fingar Attorney inimetz@mccarthyfingar.com

Jeffrey Asher Asher Law Frim Attorney jasher@asherlawfirm.com

Jeffrey Cohen  Keane & Beane Attorney jcohen@kblaw.com

Jennifer Abelaj  Law Office Attorney jva@abelajlaw.com

Jennifer Kruglinski  Asher Law Firm Attorney jkruglinski@asherlawfirm.com

Jiah Kim  Jiah Kim & Associates Attorney jiah@jiahkimlaw.com

Joann D’Amelio  Kommer  Bave & Ollman Attorney jdemilio@kboattorneys.com

Joanna Feldman  Maker, Fragale & Di 
Costanzo

Attorney jcf@mfd-law.com
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Joseph Accetta  Supreme Court Attorney jaccetta@nycourts.gov

Josh Levin Westchester Human 
Rights Commission

Attorney jcla@westchestercountyny.gov

Julia Santo Lamson Cutner Attorney jsanto@lamson-cutner.com

Kadeen Wong Law Office of  
Kadeen Wong

Attorney WongKadeen@gmail.com

Kathleen Redalieu Falcon Rappaport  
& Berman

Attorney Kredalieu@frblaw.com

Kylan Johnson Hudson Valley  
Estate Planning

Attorney kylan@secureyourlegend.com

Melinda Bellus  LSHV Attorney mbellus@lshv.org

Moira Laidlaw Falcon Rappaport  
& Berkman

Attorney mlaidlaw@frblaw.com

Neil Rimsky  Cuddy & Feder Attorney nrimsky@cuddyfeder.com

Patricia Angley  Pace Law School Attorney pangley@law.pace.edu

Patty Bave  Kommer Bave & Ciccone Attorney pbave@kbcattorneys.com

Regina Matos  Kommer Bave & Ciccone Attorney rmatos@kbcattorneys.com

Rita Gilbert Hyman & Gilbert Attorney ritagilbert.hg@gmail.com

Robert Arbuco Enea, Scanlan  
& Sirignano

Attorney R.Arbuco@esslawfirm.com

Roberta Goodman  Pace Women’s  
Justice Center

Attorney rgoodman@law.pace.edu

Ron Stiskin The Feller Group Attorney rstiskin@thefellergroup.com

Salvatore M. Di Costanzo Maker Fragale  
& Di Costanzo

Attorney smd@mfd-law.com

Samantha Lyons Falcon Rappaport  
& Berkman

Attorney slyons@frblaw.com

Sara Keating  Bleakley Platt & Schmidt Attorney skeating@hkelderlaw.com

Sara Meyers Enea, Scanlan & 
Sirignano

Attorney s.meyers@esslawfirm.com
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Sarah Steckler  Warshaw Burstein Attorney ssteckler@wbny.com

Steven Schurkman  Keane & Beane Attorney sschurkman@kblaw.com

Tajesh Sanchala Westchester Human 
Rights Commission

Attorney tvs3@westchestercountyny.
gov

Valerie Joy Promisel Law Office Attorney vpromisel@gmail.com

Amy Jo Neill  ANA Group Daily Money Mgmt amyjo@anagroupinc.com

Karen Caccavo Personal Money Manager Daily Money Mgmt karen@
personalmoneymanager.net

Tayana Hladki Fowler Ballard Durand Funeral 
Home

End of Life Educator tatyana@eolmidwife.org

Barbara Selesky  Woodlawn Cemetery End of Life Planning bselesky@
thewoodlawncemetery.org

David Leven  End-of-Life Choices End of Life Planning davidcleven@aol.com

Mary Lou Morgan  Woodlawn Cemetery End of Life Planning mmorgan@woodlawn.org

Adam Rude Stratos Private Wealth Financial Planner arude@stratospw.com

Amir Asadi  MassMutual Financial Planner aasadi@financialguide.com

Bob Grenier  Merrill Lynch Financial Planner bob_grenier@ml.com

Byrke Sestok Rightirement Wealth 
Partners

Financial Planner byrke.sestok@rightirementwp.
com

Dan Jacobius Barnum Financial Planner djacobius1@barnumfg.com

Daniel Ahearn  Pell Wealth Partners Financial Planner Daniel.Ahearn@ampf.com

Jean Riordan  TEG/LPL Financial Planner  jriordan@visionretirement.
com

Joanna Rrezja  Morgan Stanley Financial Planner joanna.Rrezja@morganstanley.
com

John Evans  Hudson Capital 
Management

Financial Planner jevans@hudcap.org

Joseph Sorecelli  Aging Issues 
Management

Financial Planner Joe@agingissuesmgmt.com

Kevin Bertoncin UBS Financial Planner kevin.bertoncin@ubs.com
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Laura Rotter  True Abundance 
Advisors

Financial Planner laura@trueabundanceadvisors.
com

Michael Tom AtwoB Financial Planner michael@today2b.com

Rochelle Odesser Madison Planning Financial Planner rodesser@madisonplanning.
com

Rochelle Odesser Madison Planning Financial Planner rodesser@madisonplanning.
com

Abbe Udochi  Concierge Healthcare 
Consulting

Geriatric Care Manager abbeudochi@concierge-care.
com

Amy Brandwene  Comprehensive 
Therapeutic Services

Geriatric Care Manager abrandwene@cts-nyc.com

Barbara Newman Mannix  A Dignified Life Geriatric Care Manager adignifiedlife@gmail.com

Dorothy Tagarelli  Dotcares Geriatric Care Manager dorothy@dotcares.com

Karen Ronan  Chestnut Health 
Navigation

Geriatric Care Manager Karen@mhm.solutions

Miriam Scholl  Westchester Elder Care 
Consultants

Geriatric Care Manager mseldercare@gmail.com

Sue Groppe  Geriatric Care Managing 
Services

Geriatric Care Manager ssgotr@aol.com

Sue Lobel  Westchester Elder Care 
Consultants

Geriatric Care Manager suelobel@gmail.com

Jim Sullivan Associate of Joe Sorecelli Insurance jmsullivansr@gmail.com

Adria Gross  MedWise Insurance 
Advocacy

Medicare Specialist adria@
medicalinsuranceadvocacy.

com

Mark Brownstein  Emerald Medicare Medicare Specialist mark@emeraldmedicare.com

Frank Melia  Quontic Bank Mortgage Broker fmelia@contourmtg.com

Alan Houston  Yonkers Public Library N/A ahouston@ypl.org

Alyson Spindell  Office of the NYS State 
Attorney General

N/A alyson.spindell@ag.ny.gov
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Corina Sonara  DSPS N/A cdd2@westchestercountyny.
gov

Cynthia P. Kuster  Lamson & Cutner N/A ckuster@lamson-cutner.com

Dean Brown Waterstone/Epoch N/A dbrown@epochsl.com

Elena Falcone Westchester Library 
System

N/A elena@wlsmail.org

Gemma Maver  River Spring Living N/A Gemma.Maver@riverspring.
org

Kelly Chiarella  Yonkers Office Of the 
Aging

N/A kelly.chiarella@yonkersny.gov

Krishna Brodigan Westchester Library 
System

N/A kbrodigan@wlsmail.org

Mark Rolston  Catholic Charities N/A mark.rolston@archny.org

Megan Brown Westchester Library 
System

N/A meganhb@wlsmail.org

Megan Shergill Community Health Home 
Care Services

N/A megans@communitycarehhs.
com

Yessenia Franco Personal Touch Home 
Care

N/A yfranco@pthomecare.com

Brian Lawrence  Life Pooled Trusts Pooled Trust Specialist blawrence@lifetrusts.org

Cippi Harte  Social Service 
Professional

Social Worker pcharte@gmail.com

Dan Jackson Dorot Westchester Social Worker djackson@dorotusa.org

Judy Fink WJCS Social Worker jfink@wjcs.com

Christine Hatfield  Westchester Country 
Office of the District 

Attorney

chatfield@westchesterda.net


